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
inets, separate dini
ﬂnnluo 50x180 ft. R-2 lot.
Wo last long at $16,950.
3 Bedroom
Mvely 3 bedroom near

wome
Main. Ash cabinets,
vnll/tull clblneu. large_kit-
chen. Park Price

A ke d.
$14.500. Tm. 59

Provincial Beauty
3-bedroom and tamily

baths, lnn' kitch-

n'fl.

Real Buy

alr _heat,
double garage. Pﬂ ce  $21,000.

Fixer Upgor

3-bedroom. th, on
4ix ft. lot. Room for an-
othes home. Price, $15,500.
Terms,

Business Space
16x30 nmca bldg. on Tore
rance Blve ear new Tele.
nhono bu.il‘dlng for lease. §150

— G.l. AND F.H.A. FINANCING AVAILABLE —
LIST WITH US AND START PACKING

CUSTO

2166 TORRANCE BLVD.

REAL ESTATE & INVESTMENT

REALTORS
FA 8-1995

EVENINGS — FR 8-7058

AT ..,

PROGRESS R

EALTY CO.

YOUR SATISFACTION IS OUR
MOST IMPORTANT BUSINESS!

TOTAL PRICE, $11,500

2 bed:
yard,

tile bath and kitchen, plastered wall
ll 500 down. Balance like rent. oy o

fenced

WALTERIA, $18,950

bedroom, clean as a pin, ash cabinets. Large back yard

OWNER SACRIFICING

SmaII down.

plul'rm walls, hard 'ood ﬂ
and range, forced air heat. All

ll yw m th

2-bath,
ash c:hlmn buili- |n orrn
mu for $19,000, Small d.

| ARE YOU A DISCRIMINATING lUYER?

en see this 3-bedroom.

beaut ting,

any paneling and nuvlau ul lh 19,9

lubmll your?owu

LARGE RUMPUS ROOM

With 2 hedrooml .lhﬂnl
A nice view,
closets. Total prﬁc 2

IMMACULATE

bedrooms and family room,
pets,  drapes

« ‘and curtaine. Used brick fireplac

‘ﬁl r to beautiful patio 'uh
lthun 'l . Lots

th snack bar.

150 Submit small down.

PROVINCIAL

1% baths, wall-to-wall car-
Block wall

Cement patio. Total price $29,500. Submit your down.

5 UNITS

Near Harbor Freeway, owner'

room apts, Income $410 month,

8 2-bedroom plus four 1-bed-
Orly $5.000 down,

DA 5-1IN

26314 SO. WESTERN AVE.

SP 5-6347

_C. RAY
BARTON

Realtor
DA 6-4141
23310 Arlington

SANDY ACRES
Beautiful 3 bedroom custom
bullt, large Imn
baths, biult- In-
$27,900, $3000 d

238TH & lSHElMAN
3 roon:
A-1 lot,
beautiful hukuwrd and cov-
ered patio, §

OLDER 3 BEDROOM
$9500, 10% down,

ONLY 6 MONTHS OLD
2-bedroom, $13,000, with 10%

down,
2315t ST,
NEAR PENNSYLVANIA

2-bedroom and extra large
den with fireplace, and guest
house, $24,000,

2—2 BEDROOM HOUSES

On 1 Jot, 1 house is new,
$19.500. .

SOUTN;VOOD HOME

2,

4,000

'
Bee this 2 bedroom, newly
painted  inside and outside,
das wall to wall elr rl%

and  drapes, Assum
loan at $92 pe monlh Taxes
Bub-

and m-uruma ln-ludod
mit down payment,

SANDS

REALTY FR 1-2461
5136 Torrance Blvd,

28 DROOM

Family
ruuln.

room, arge living

i|uub|n gar-
fenced rear
)IN 'lth fruit trees.

10% DOWN
$99 Month
Call DA 6-6168

REAL ESTATE

LARRY POKSKE.
RUJA McDONELL. §71-1192

FRANCES BERNARD. FA 5-0679
FA 8-3125

GORGEOUS
3 & Family

Huge GI loan of $17.500 on
this extra nice home with large
rear kitchen, family room com-
bination, bulll ins, large serve
ice porch, forced air heat, l’k
M!h‘s. dm’ hed r‘lf ) d

ments per mo. inclu I

taxes. }R “

4 & FAMILY

Room For Boat
$1800 sq. ft. of spacious livil
in this corner lmm- |n !om‘;-‘-
wood Riviera. price
four and family ln cm- n-llh-
bodhood, extras galore, dish-
washer, disposal, built-ins, 2
patios, closed in atriu
to sell quickly. FR §-9222 ,

HUGE
3 and Family

1800 eq. ft. of lmﬂoun living
in this beautiful home just

S2nd & rman St
Very handy to freeway. Beau-
tiful front patio with water-
fall & tropicals, large master
suite room, forced air
heat, tremendous rear family
room, Ceramic tile & built-ins,
Also screened lanal. Owner
transferred & anxious.

FR 1-3535

3 BEDROOM
$14,900

in_North Torrance
near 190th 8t and Crenshaw.
Just redecorated, w/w carpet,
big family kitchen, Huge serv
13'x15" master bed-
ros Terrific  buy,
bought mnlher home.

1-3535

CONFIDENTIAL.

FR 1-3535

3559 TORRANCE BLVD.

| (next to Post Office)

Ttosuy ® TIME @ 7o sewL

~ TWO OFFICES —

VALUE VALUE
3 Bedrooms

Only $1600 down for this 3

bedroom home near South-

wood lhopplnr and  South

High. Extra large detache:
rage. 10x31 covered patio,

g

urprunx throughout, big pic-
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